September 2009
Mechanics and Stages
for
Light Measurement Applications
Detector Mount with Post Stand
• Post Mount Stands
• Bench Systems
• Rotary Stage Goniometers

tronics housing supplies interfaces for DC voltage and
RS232 or RS248.
Ordering Information:
GB-HD-RS232: RS232 Interface
GB-HD-RS485: RS485 Interface
GB-GD150 Goniometer with LED Measurement Adapter
The Horizontal Drive GB-HD can be Integrated into
B2S-75 Bench set-ups with optional adapters
Model Specifications
Maximum Rotary Range:  +/- 90°
Maximum Rotary Resolution: 0.1°
Reproducibility: 0.2
Maximum Load: 5kg
Operation Voltage: 24V DC
Interface: RS232 or RS485
Page 10 of 15
Mechanics and Stages  September 2009
GB - Goniometer
Axial Drives:
GB-AD-100: Axial Drive (Theta Axis) for two axis goniometer
drives combine with GB-HD or stand alone use. Direct
mount to GB-HD rotary table. Axial rotary table with interface
for Gigahertz-Optik’s LEDA LED measurement adapter.
Stepping motor drive with toothed belt for fast and quiet op-
eration. The stepping motor control electronics box is as-
sembled to the stepping motor housing to avoid long cable
runs. The electronics housing supplies interfaces for DC
voltage and RS232 or RS248.
 Ordering Information:
GB-AD100-RS232: RS232 Interface
GB-AD100-RS485: RS485 Interface
GB-AD300: Axial drive (Theta Axis) with all purpose adapter
interface for different kinds of goniometric applications.
Stand alone use or combine with GB-HD for two axis go-
niometer applications. Universal rotary axis adapter with
integrated Z-axis drive and adapter to mount and fix test
samples are offered. Stepping motor drive with toothed belt
for fast and quiet operation. The stepping motor control elec-
tronics box is assembled to the stepping motor housing to
avoid long cable runs. The electronics housing supplies in-
terfaces for DC voltage and RS232 or RS248. Ordering In-
formation:
GB-HDD100-RS232: RS232 Interface
GB-AD100-RS485: RS485 Interface
Accessories for GB-AD300:
GB-AD-300-Z (2): Z-Axis stage adapter for GB-AD300 for
fine positioning of test device to the goniometric reference
axis. Travel range +/- 5mm with <0.01mm resolution
GB-AD-300-T (3): Universal test device assembly plate for
use with GB-HD-300-Z. M4 hole pattern with M6 center hole
GB-AD-300-XYA (4): Universal test sample clamp holder for
GB-AD-300-Z with manual X, Y and Alpha driven stages  for
precise DUT alignment to goniometric reference axis
GB-ADHD-100 (5): Adapter to assemble GB-HD-300 to GB-
AD to allow the distance between the goniometric reference
axis and the reference plane of the rotary table to be varied
up to 100mm
Specifications: GB-AD100 and GB-AD300:
Axial Drive GB-AD-100 for LEDA Adapter
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
All-purpose Axial Drive GB-AD-300 (1) with Accessories
Model Specifications
Maximum Rotary Range:  +/- 180°
Maximum Rotary Resolution: 0.2°
Reproducibility: 0.4°